REVIECO] DESCRIPTION [ _DATE [BYTAP
I [ INITIAL RELEASE [ 117172011

BEARING SHIM PLATE
(SIDE OPPOSITE SENSOR)

4.50 [114 mm]

2.25 [57 mm]
9.63 [244 mm]
1.56 [40 mm]
BEARING BRACKET
(MOTION SENSOR SIDE)
1.06 [27 mm]
6.74 [171 mm]
+——+ ————— +—+—+
| |
T T T
4.31[110 mm]
il il
A ymury
G0
15.00 [381 mm]
R0.19 [5 mm]
[ T ] [ ]
o / 0.94 [24 mm] M h—
, @ . | ‘S ALL DIMS FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
1.95 [49 mm] PARTS LIST
\T/ n N ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
1 [3/8-16 X 1-1/2 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW Z/P 2
2 |3/8 FLATWASHER Z/P 4
250 [64 ] 3 |3/8 LOCKWASHER Z/P 2
[~ & mm 4 ]3/8-16 HEX NUT Z/P 2
o o 5 |SHIM PLATE B3 1
0.59 [15 mm] 6 |BEARING BRACKET FORMED B-3, #313 1
DR S
or 112011 @Lonveyor C?;Dnsgggianuls Company
[CHECKED A Croswell, Michigan, U.S.A., 48422
[APPROVED M
3K 11/3/2011
PART 313 (MS-13) PRODUCT DRAWING
313 (MS-13)
[T PRI 15 FROPERTY rawing is computer generated, and print might not be to scale
[ COMPONENTS CO., AND SIZE DWa NO REV.
MAY NOT BE USED IN D D0200149.dwg
\WHOLE OR PART wiTHOUT]
WRITTEN PeRMISSION [ScALE | Joueers or1




